:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9822787

Aug 26, 2024 18:43 (UTC)

In epoch 306,962 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1126376 - 0.018892926 ETH®
50.64 USD

2 1126377 - 0.063660449 ETH®
170.66 USD

3 1126378 - 0.018844923 ETH®
50.52 USD

4 1126379 - 0.018835231 ETH®
50.49 USD

S 1126380 - 0.018785947 ETH®
50.36 USD

6 1126381 - 0.018860132 ETH®
50.56 USD

7 1126382 - 0.018903372 ETH®
50.67 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9822787
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/306962
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126376
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126377
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126378
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126379
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126380
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126381
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126382

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1126383

1126384

1126385

1126386

1126387

1126388

1126389

1126390

1126391

Validator Id

799820

Amount

0.018872645
50.59 USD

0.018898223
50.66 USD

0.018807652
50.42 USD

0.018872406
50.59 USD

0.018691392
50.10 USD

0.018812026
50.43 USD

0.018821870
50.45 USD

0.177990075
477.16 USD

0.018944463
50.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.045793833

122.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126383
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126384
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126385
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126386
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126387
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126388
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126389
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126390
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1126391
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/799820

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



