

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 03:30 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9822787</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 26, 2024 · 18:43 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>306,962</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1126376</u>	- 0.018892926 ETH ③ 50.64 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1126377</u>	- 0.063660449 ETH ⊘ 170.66 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1126378</u>	- 0.018844923 ETH ⊘ 50.52 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1126379</u>	- 0.018835231 ETH ③ 50.49 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1126380</u>	- 0.018785947 ETH ③ 50.36 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1126381</u>	- 0.018860132 ETH 🐼 50.56 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1126382</u>	- 0.018903372 ETH ③ 50.67 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1126383</u>	- 0.018872645 ETH ⊘ 50.59 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1126384</u>	- 0.018898223 ETH ⊘ 50.66 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1126385</u>	- 0.018807652 ETH ⊘ 50.42 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1126386</u>	- 0.018872406 ETH ③ 50.59 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1126387</u>	- 0.018691392 ETH ⊘ 50.10 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1126388</u>	- 0.018812026 ETH ③ 50.43 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1126389</u>	- 0.018821870 ETH ③ 50.45 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1126390</u>	- 0.177990075 ETH ③ 477.16 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1126391</u>	- 0.018944463 ETH ③ 50.78 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	799820	+ 0.045793833 ETH 🔗

122.76 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.